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Gradl, Paul Senior Propulsion Engineer 
Combustion Devices Design and Development Branch 
NASA Marshall Space Flight Center 
paul.r.gradl@nasa.gov 

Hyde, R. Scott Timken Company 
scott.hyde@timken.com 

Krause, Edward K. Global Manager, External Alliances, 
GLEAN (Global Alliances Network) 
Research and Advanced Engineering 
Ford Motor Co. 
313-337-4159 
Ekrause3@ford.com 

 
Mallow, Andrew 

 
Executive Director 
LSU National Center for Advanced Manufacturing (NCAM) 
amallow@lsu.edu 

Martin, J. Hunter Chief Metallurgist 
HRL Additive/HRL Laboratories (Formerly Hughes Research Laboratories) 
jhmartin@hrl.com 

McGaughy, Tom Technology Applications Leader 
EWI 
tmcgaughy@ewi.org 

O’Donnell, Erin Partnerships and Community Relations Director 
America Makes 
 

Peck, Jerry 
 
 
Singhal, Subhash 

Engineering and Production Manager Future Pipes 
jerry.peck@futurepipe.com  
 
Director 
Fuel Cells Pacific Northwest National Laboratory 
1998 Penny Royal Avenue 
Richland, WA 99352, USA 
Tel: 1 509 430 0218 
singhalfuelcell@gmail.com 
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